Service Name:

Case Number:

Customer Name:

Special Construction

2007-400254.01

Commonwealth Comm Inc. (Ken McFeaters)

Contract: **Note: Drilldown is not enak
for rate elements.

60 Months

Capital Expense Direct Shared

Depreciation $20,100.04 $0.00

COM $6,180.76 $0.00

Income Tax $2,864.26 $0.00

Property Tax $0.00 $0.00

Total $29,145.06 $0.00

Other Direct Shared

Recast $0.00 $0.00

Additional Expenses $678.00 $0.00

Total $678.00 $0.00

Cost Floor Direct Shared

Result $29,823.06 $0.00

GRL $1,964.47 $0.00

Lump Sum with GRL $31,787.53 $0.00

12 Month Payment

36 Month Payment

60 Month Payment

% of Cost w/ GRL

100%, N/A%




sled for the <All> option under contract periods or the <Summary> option

Total
$20,100.04
$6,180.76
$2,864.26
$0.00
$29,145.06

Total
$0.00
$678.00
$678.00

Total
$29,823.06
$1,964.47
$31,787.53
$2,813.14
$1,044.45
$695.11

100%



